3/29/2018 Service Notice For Case: 16-2281-EL-CSS /]/

CASE NUMBER: 16-2281-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: DANIEL R. BIRRELL VS AEP OHIO

DATE OF SERVICE: WAom3 2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: APR § 3 2019

Sign Here: M

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us
none *Blend, Christen M. Ms.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza
29th Floor 8, g‘
Columbus,OH 43215 o 3 g
Phone:(614) 716-1915 ; o 5;‘
Email:cmblend@aep.com “E ig u-a
o o O
none *Miller, Vesta R §j b § g
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio o8 8
180 East Broad Street §) E 4 §
Columbus,OH 43215 Agg
Phone:614-466-7702 } ﬁ s U
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us :j E{' 3 .
§25
none *Spencer, Ken Mr. b, :; g
Armstrong & Okey, Inc., § % ;ﬁ
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor § > =
Columbus,OH 43215 o b g
Phone:614-224-9481 alu
Fax:614-224-5724 wEEE
Email:kspencer@aando.com o0 8 g
o O T =
. none *Benza, Michael J

American Electric Power
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3/29/2019

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 16-2281-EL-CSS

1 Riverside Plaza

Columus,OH 43215
Phone:614-716-2959
Fax:614-716-2950
Email:mbenza@aep.com

*Aguiar, Ryan FM. Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-716-2931
Email:raguiar@aep.com

*Miller, Erin C Mrs.

American Electric Power Company
1 Riverside Plaza

29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-716-2942
Fax:614-716-2950

Email:ecmillerl @aep.com

PARTY OF RECORD
BIRRELL, DANIEL R

22000 EMERSON ST

WEST LAFAYETTE,OH 43845
Phone:740-295-4122

COMPLAINANT

ATTORNEY
NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO POWER COMPANY DBA AEP OHIO

STEVEN T. NOURSE

1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA

29TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-715-1608
Fax:614-716-2950
Email:STNOURSE@AEP.COM
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RESPONDENT

ATTORNEY
NONE
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